Copy of the Recognition Certificate issued by District Primary Education Officer, Bharuch

District Panchayat Education Committee
District Panchayat Office
Gandhinagar
Bahcotuch

Date: 13-02-2019

Recognition Certificate

This is to certify that Anand Niketan Bharuch Campus managed by Punarutthan Trust is a self financed school running Std. 1 to 8 (English Medium). Our school DICE CODE Number is **24210301010**. The recognition of this School is everlasting.



District Panchayat, Bharuch

To, Managing Trustee Anand Niketan Bharuch Campus, Bharuch-392015

Principal

Anand Niketan

Bharuch.

For, Anand Niketan Bharuch

Managing Trustee / Trustee